Stadtsportverband Hennef e.V.

Deutsches Sportabzeichen 2024

Termine Training und Abnahme

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag

21.03.2024
25.04.2024
02.05.2024
23.05.2024
13.06.2024
04.07.2024

07.04.2024
21.04.2024
26.05.2024
23.06.2024
21.07.2024
18.08.2024
15.09.2024
06.10.2024

Schwimmen

16:15 - 17:45
16:15 - 17:45
16:15 - 17:45
16:15 - 17:45
16:15 - 17:45
16:15 - 17:45

Schwimmen
Schwimmen
Schwimmen
Schwimmen
Schwimmen
Schwimmen

Rad

08:00
08:30
08:00
08:30
08:00
08:30
08:00
08:30

Radfahren
Radfahren
Radfahren
Radfahren
Radfahren
Radfahren
Radfahren
Radfahren

o/
SS(

STADTSPORTVERBAND
HENNEF e.V.

Schwimmbhalle Sportschule
Schwimmbhalle Sportschule
Schwimmbhalle Sportschule
Schwimmbhalle Sportschule
Schwimmbhalle Sportschule
Schwimmbhalle Sportschule

Allner Siegbricke
Versuchsgut Wiesengut
Allner Siegbricke
Versuchsgut Wiesengut
Allner Siegbricke
Versuchsgut Wiesengut
Allner Siegbricke
Versuchsgut Wiesengut



